
BIOLOGY

1. 

2.

3.

4.

5.

Crop Production and Management
Case Study 1: Crop Production
Exercise 1: Master Board
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Microorganisms: Friend and Foe
Case Study 1: Friendly Microorganisms
Case Study 2: Food Preservation
Exercise 1: Master Board  
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Conservation of Plants and Animals
Case Study: Wildlife Conservation
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Reproduction in Animals
Case Study 1: Fertilization
Case Study 2: Cloning
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Reaching the Age of Adolescence
Case Study 1: Hormones
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

1-36

37-40

71-98

99-132

133-160

Contents

INTELLOBLOOM
INTERACTIVE LEARNINGS PVT. LTD.

www.intellobloom.in
www.ibqtec.com

Class - VIII

Foundation Builder
Human Health
Diversity in living organisms
Reproductive Health

6.
7.
8.

161-172
172-182
183-192

161-192

http://www.intellobloom.in/
http://www.ibqtec.com/


CHEMISTRY

1. 

2.

Coal and Petroleum
Case Study 1: Petroleum Refining 
Case Study 2: Save Natural Resources 
Exercise 1: Master Board
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Combustion and Flame
Case Study 1: Cause of Fire and Fire Extinguishers
Case Study 2: Fuels and Pollution 
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

1-30

31-62

Contents

INTELLOBLOOM
INTERACTIVE LEARNINGS PVT. LTD.

www.intellobloom.in
www.ibqtec.com

Class - VIII

Foundation Builder
Matter
Periodic Classification
Metals and Non-Metals
Carbon - A mystry Element

3.
4.
5.
6.

63-74
75-86
87-98

99-108

63-108

http://www.intellobloom.in/
http://www.ibqtec.com/


MATHEMATICS
1. 

2.

 

3. 

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Rational Numbers
Case Study: Distribution of multiplication over addition
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Linear Equation in One Variable
Case Study: Consecutive Numbers 
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Understanding Quadrilaterals
Case Study: Understanding Quadrilaterals - Sum of Exterior Angles
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Data Handling
Case Study: Representation of Data
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Square and Square Roots
Case Study: Finding the Least Number for a Perfect Square
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Cubes and Cube Roots
Case Study: Make a PerfectCube 
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Comparing Quantities
Case Study: Comparing Quantities – Compound Interest
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Algebraic Expressions and Identities
Case Study 1: Multiplication of Algebraic Expressions
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Mensuration
Case Study: Mensuration - Area of Polygon
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Exponents and Power
Case Study: Finding the Least Number for a Perfect Square
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

1-20

21-34

35-62

63-88

89-112

113-132

133-154

155-174

175-204

205-224

Contents

INTELLOBLOOM
INTERACTIVE LEARNINGS PVT. LTD.

www.intellobloom.in
www.ibqtec.com

Class - VIII

http://www.intellobloom.in/
http://www.ibqtec.com/


Foundation Builder
Average and Ages
Octal and Hexadecimal Number Systems
Time,Work and Wages

295-356

11.

12.

13.

Direct &Inverse Proportions
Case Study 1: Direct Proportion
Case Study 2: Inverse Proportion
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Factorisation
Case Study: Factorise algebraic expressions irrespective of their degree
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Introduction to Graphs
Case Study: Introduction to Graph- Type of Line graph
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

14.
15.
16.

225-246

247-268

269-294

295-316
317-326
327-356

www.intellobloom.in
www.ibqtec.com

http://www.intellobloom.in/
http://www.ibqtec.com/


Force and Pressure Case Study 1: Understand Balanced& Unbalanced
Force and Pressure Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT
Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder
Friction
Case Study 1: Applied Force and Different Types of Friction
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Sound
Case Study 1: Understand Various Factors Affecting the Velocity of Sound
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Chemical Effects and Electric Current
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder
Natural Phenomena
Case Study 1: To Understand Different Properties of Electric Charge
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Light
Case Study 1: Understand Multiple Image Formation by Plane Mirror
Exercise 1: Master Board 
Exercise 2: NCERT Questions 
Exercise 3: Foundation Builder

Foundation Builder
Matter
Periodic Classification
Metals and Non-Metals
Carbon - A mystry Element

PHYSICS

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

1. 

7.
8.
9.
10.

95-114

23-40

41-58

59-74

75-94

1-22

115-144
115-122
123-132
133-138
139-144

Contents

INTELLOBLOOM
INTERACTIVE LEARNINGS PVT. LTD.

www.intellobloom.in
www.ibqtec.com

Class - VIII

http://www.intellobloom.in/
http://www.ibqtec.com/

