

BIOLOGY			
1.	Crop Production and Management Case Study 1: Crop Production Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	1-36	
2.	Microorganisms: Friend and Foe Case Study 1: Friendly Microorganisms Case Study 2: Food Preservation Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	37-40	
3.	Conservation of Plants and Animals Case Study: Wildlife Conservation Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	71-98	
4.	Reproduction in Animals Case Study 1: Fertilization Case Study 2: Cloning Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	99-132	
5.	Reaching the Age of Adolescence Case Study 1: Hormones Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	133-160	
<b>→</b>	Foundation Builder	161-192	
6.	Human Health	161-172	
7.	Diversity in living organisms	172-182	
8.	Reproductive Health	183-192	



CHEMISTRY		
1.	Coal and Petroleum Case Study 1: Petroleum Refining Case Study 2: Save Natural Resources Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	1-30
2.	Combustion and Flame Case Study 1: Cause of Fire and Fire Extinguishers Case Study 2: Fuels and Pollution Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	31-62
<b>-</b>	Foundation Builder	63-108
3.	Matter	63-74
4.	Periodic Classification	75-86
<b>5.</b>	Metals and Non-Metals	87-98
6.	Carbon - A mystry Element	99-108



MATHEMATICS		
1.	Rational Numbers Case Study: Distribution of multiplication over addition Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	1-20
2.	Linear Equation in One Variable Case Study: Consecutive Numbers Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	21-34
3.	Understanding Quadrilaterals Case Study: Understanding Quadrilaterals - Sum of Exterior Angles Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	35-62
4.	Data Handling Case Study: Representation of Data Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	63-88
5.	Square and Square Roots Case Study: Finding the Least Number for a Perfect Square Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	89-112
6.	Cubes and Cube Roots Case Study: Make a PerfectCube Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	113-132
7.	Comparing Quantities Case Study: Comparing Quantities – Compound Interest Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	133-154
8.	Algebraic Expressions and Identities Case Study 1: Multiplication of Algebraic Expressions Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	155-174
9.	Mensuration Case Study: Mensuration - Area of Polygon Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	175-204
10.	Exponents and Power Case Study: Finding the Least Number for a Perfect Square Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	205-224

11.	Direct &Inverse Proportions Case Study 1: Direct Proportion Case Study 2: Inverse Proportion Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	225-246
12.	Factorisation Case Study: Factorise algebraic expressions irrespective of their degree Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	247-268
13.	Introduction to Graphs Case Study: Introduction to Graph- Type of Line graph Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	269-294
$\rightarrow$	Foundation Builder	295-356
14.	Average and Ages	295-316
<b>15.</b>	Octal and Hexadecimal Number Systems	317-326
16.	Time, Work and Wages	327-356



	PHYSICS		
1.	Force and Pressure Case Study 1: Understand Balanced& Unbalanced Force and Pressure Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	1-22	
	Friction		
2.	Case Study 1: Applied Force and Different Types of Friction Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	23-40	
	Sound		
3.	Case Study 1: Understand Various Factors Affecting the Velocity of Sound Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	41-58	
	Chemical Effects and Electric Current		
4.	Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	59-74	
	Natural Phenomena		
5.	Case Study 1: To Understand Different Properties of Electric Charge Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	<b>75-94</b>	
	Light		
6.	Case Study 1: Understand Multiple Image Formation by Plane Mirror Exercise 1: Master Board Exercise 2: NCERT Questions Exercise 3: Foundation Builder	95-114	
	Foundation Builder		
_	Matter	115-144	
7.	Periodic Classification	115-122	
8.	Metals and Non-Metals	123-132	
9.	Carbon - A mystry Element	133-138	
10.		139-144	